A

SAINT-AVOLD-Foulées_d'Oderfang
dimanche 6 octobre 2013 - SAINT-AVOLD

124486
AC Saint-Avold

Résultats individuels : sur la compétition

12 _kilomeétres

11km700m 10:00

A

Place Nom prénom Perf.  Cat/né(e)Ligue/Dép Equipe Licence Pl/cat tp/1000 Doss
1 TAYSS Abdel Azi 38'40" VEM/66 LOR/057 A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A 347635 1 318" 84
2 KUPPERSCHMITT Serge 39'53" VEM/66 LOR/057 Bouzonville Ac 859113 2 325" 215
3 RAIMOND Frederic 40'00" SEM/76 LOR/088 Athletic Vosges Entente Clubs* 195564 1 325" 9
4  DITSCH Mathieu 40'43" SEM/85 Non Licencié(e) 2 329" 247
5 RUGELJ Marc 42'40" VEM/69 Triathlon Saint-Avold 3 339" 226
6 43'07" 1 341" 65
7 USTARITZ Anne 43'39" VEF/68 702590 1 344" 224
8 GILLET Patrick 43'42" VEM/53 Non Licencié(e) 4 344" 205
9 ROHR Lydia 44'05" VEF/68 VTCA Falck 2 346" 50
10 LOSSON Baptiste 44'17" JUM/95 Non Licencié(e) 1 347" 248
11 JACOB Desire 44'19" VEM/64 Foulées Naboriennes 5 347" 212
12 BOUALIT Malik 44'42" VEM/61 LOR/057 Freyming-merlebach Ac 347637 6 349" 255
13 FEY Jean-jacques 45'13" VEM/62 Pompiers Saint-Avold 7 352" 46
14 45'14" 2 352" 54
15 HAREL Jean-louis 45'43" VEM/65 VTCA Falck 8 354" 253
16 LUHMANN Christophe 45'50" VEM/67 CAN 9 355" 37
17 JURADO Mickael 45'56" ESM/92 Non Licencié(e) 1 356" 206
18 ARESY Hugo 46'03" VEM/59 CAN 10 356" 13
19 JUNG Jeremy 46'54" SEM/81 CAN 3 401" 38
20 MONGEOQOT Fabrice 47'40" SEM/82 Non Licencié(e) 4 404" 209
21 LEMMER Laurent 47'50" VEM/68 Triathlon Saint-Avold 11 405" 239
22 BASQUIN Richard 47'53" VEM/62 CAN 12 406" 24
23 LEZZERI Michael 48'01" SEM/82 Non Licencié(e) 5 406" 262
24 LUTZ Sebastien 48'22" VEM/73 Non Licencié(e) 13 4'08" 73
25 VIOLARD Patrice 49'10" VEM/73 Non Licencié(e) 14 412" 98
26 49'12" 3 412" 999
27 FIEUVET Luc 49'10" VEM/61 T180763 15 4'12" 220
28 SEVA Vincent 49'31" SEM/76 Non Licencié(e) 6 4'14" 256
29 BARTHEL Angelique 49'38" VEF/73 Non Licencié(e) 3 415" 200
30 SHELLA Serge 50" VEM/68 Non Licencié(e) 16 4" 227
31 ANSEL Pascal 50'11" VEM/62 Foulées Naboriennes 17 417" 201
32 MEYER Joachim 50'18" SEM/82 Non Licencié(e) 7 418" 218
33 KLEIN Gael 50'40" SEM/87 Non Licencié(e) 8 420" 233
34 FOUNAS Alexandre 50'41" SEM/85 Non Licencié(e) 9 420" 234
35 FREISMUTH Freddy 50'42" VEM/73 Non Licencié(e) 18 420" 225
36 50'43" 4 420" 996
37 50'43" 5 420" 997
38 50'43" 6 420" 998
39 LISOWSKI Sandy 50'46" SEM/80 Non Licencié(e) 10 420" 204
40 LAVALETTE Francis 50'59" VEM/68 Non Licencié(e) 19 421" 210
41 GREFF Sophie 51'07" SEF/86 CAN 1 422" 39
42 IACONO Antoine 51'10" VEM/64 LOR/054 Club Course Comite Entreprise 1432951 20 422" 91
43 STEINMETZ Herve 51'13" SEM/75 Non Licencié(e) 11 423" 263
44 JOCHEM Laurent 51'18" VEM/73 CAN 21 423" 19
45 CHAU Francois 51'26" VEM/67 Non Licencié(e) 22 424" 231
46 STANKIEWICZ Albert 51'30" VEM/60 Non Licencié(e) 23 424" 208
47 LINKE Pascal 51'43" SEM/82 Non Licencié(e) 1585182 12 425" 251
48 DOMINGUES Emmanuel 52'06" VEM/64 Non Licencié(e) 24 427" 27
49 VASSEUR Jean-philippe 52'10" SEM/76 Non Licencié(e) 13 428" 221
50 52'13" 7 428" 12
51 BUR Germain 52'24" VEM/68 CAN 25 429" 223
52 PRIM Jean-luc 52'41" VEM/69 Non Licencié(e) 26 430" 14
53 MARCUS Yannick 53'28" SEM/82 Non Licencié(e) 14 434" 241
54 BIZZARRI Francois 53'43" VEM/58 T180668 27 435" 219
55 CAMPIGOTTO Valentin 53'54" VEM/54 Non Licencié(e) 28 436" 235
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56 ROHE Stephan 54'03" VEM/69 ESCF 1291715 29 437" 35

57 PROVOT Thomas 54'04" SEM/89 Non Licencié(e) 15 437" 202
58 54'39" 8 440" 58
59 AVIGNON Alain 54'51" VEM/60 Non Licencié(e) 30 441" 17
60 TESSIER Eric 54'52" VEM/73 Non Licencié(e) 31 441" 238
61 BRETTAR Roger 55'30" VEM/4A7 Non Licencié(e) 32 445" 217
62 BERGANTZ Dominique 55'33" VEM/60 CAN 33 445" 21
63 BADO Jacques 55'41" VEM/57 Non Licencié(e) 34 446" 228
64 WILLIG Eddie 55'46" VEM/61 LOR/057 Freyming-merlebach Ac 449576 35 4'46" 213
65 KLEY Virginie 56'07" SEF/75 CAN 2 448" 246
66 LACOUR Veronique 56'08" VEF/62 LOR/057 A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A 1126238 4 4'48" 230
67 ERVYN Cyrille 56'21" VEM/73 Non Licencié(e) 36 449" 8
68 CHRISTMANN Christophe 56'35" VEM/71 Non Licencié(e) 37 450" 211
69 GIGLIA Stephane 56'44" VEM/54 CAN 38 451" 232
70 BLUM Eve 56'53" SEF/76 CAN 3 452" 243
71 ZAFFALON Jerome 57'00" SEM/82 Non Licencié(e) 16 452" 22
72 GALMICHE Diane 57'02" SEF/74 Non Licencié(e) 4 452" 236
73 BERUSWEILER Laurent 57'30" VEM/68 Non Licencié(e) 39 455" 43
74 MOUGIN Elisabeth 57'38" VEF/63 CAN 5 456" 29
75 NIEDERLENDER Pierre 57'49" VEM/68 Non Licencié(e) 40 4'56" 214
76 SCHWEITZER Guillaume 58'04" SEM/85 Non Licencié(e) 17 4'58" 10
77 RUPAR Robert 58'07" VEM/57 Non Licencié(e) 41 4'58" 245
78 FETIQUE Pascal 58'28" VEM/65 Non Licencié(e) 42 5'00" 96
79 BOULLIER Manuel 59'09" SEM/81 Non Licencié(e) 18 503" 97
80 HOFF Pascal 59'23" VEM/54 LOR/057 Freyming-merlebach Ac 496942 43 505" 222
81 BREUIL Regis 59'41" SEM/78 Non Licencié(e) 19 506" 249
82 BEYER Brigitte 1h00'03" VEF/66 LOR/057 Ac Saint-avold 1245813 6 508" 252
83 HOFFMANN Chantal 1h00'23" VEF/61 CAN 7 510" 244
84 MELONI Fausto 1h00'24" VEM/60 Non Licencié(e) 44 510" 237
85 JEHLE Daniel 1h00'25" VEM/50 Non Licencié(e) 45 510" 259
86 BANCHERAUD Delphine 1h00'26" SEF/77 Non Licencié(e) 5 510" 7
87 VANBALBERGHE Claire 1h01'38" VEF/67 Non Licencié(e) 8 516" 314
88 PETULLA Rocco 1h01'48" VEM/59 Non Licencié(e) 46 517" 315
89 BROSSARD Agnes 1h01'54" VEF/68 Non Licencié(e) 9 517 6
90 BUCK Olivier 1h01'55" VEM/66 CAN 47 518" 74
91 SEYWERT Claude 1h01'58" VEM/55 Non Licencié(e) 48 5'18" 250
92 BOUCHER Fabrice 1h02'05" VEM/65 Non Licencié(e) 49 5'18" 258
93 HOLLECKER Hubert 1h02'56" VEM/53 Non Licencié(e) 50 523" 28
94 SCHMITT Alfred 1h02'57" VEM/63 Couple 51 523" 25
95 BERRON Fabienne 1h02'59" VEF/65 CAN 10 523" 68
96 LUHMANN Maryse 1h03'17" VEF/69 CAN 11 525" 36
97 JOCHEM Marie-ange 1h0321" VEF/63 Non Licencié(e) 12 525" 20
98 STROZYNA Fanny 1h03'22" ESF/92 Non Licencié(e) 1 525" 203
99 BAPTISTE Romain 1h03'23" SEM/90 Non Licencié(e) 20 525" 30
100 1h03'57" 9 528" 55
101 SCHIMTT Sabine 1h04'46" VEF/68 Couple 13 532" 26
102 ADASSAC Eugene 1h04'57" VEM/53 Non Licencié(e) 52 5'33" 62
103 BRETTAR Fermande 1h05'00" VEF/A7 CAN 14 5'33" 216
104 1h05'03" 10 5'34" 57
105 SEVA Raphael 1h05'37" VEM/53 Non Licencié(e) 53 536" 257
106 1h05'44" 11 537" 56
107 BECKER Virginie 1h05'45" SEF/83 Pompiers Saint-Avold 6 537" 45
108 BAPTISTE Aurelie 1h06'17" SEF/86 Non Licencié(e) 7 540" 32
109 BAPTISTE Alain 1h08'23" VEM/59 Non Licencié(e) 54 551" 31
110 COILLARD Antoine 1h08'31" SEM/74 Non Licencié(e) 21 551" 254
111 THIEL Jean-louis 1h08'32" VEM/59 Non Licencié(e) 55 551" 229
112 1h09'07" 12 554" 995
113 1h12'07" 13 6'10" 994
114 1h13'52" 14 6'19" 993
115 1h14'02" 15 6'20" 992
6 kilomeétres 6km000m 9:45
Place Nom prénom Perf.  Cat/né(e)Ligue/Dép Equipe Licence Pl/cat tp/1000 Doss
1 MEZIANI Hamid 19'38" VEM/62 LOR/057 A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A 977211 1 316" 77
2 RIGHETTI Stephane 20'06" SEM/90 Non Licencié(e) 1 321" 81
3 BIERMANN Eric 20'21" VEM/71 Non Licencié(e) 2 324" 82
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HANNACHI Slimane
MAIRE Kevin
PARRELLA Maxiime
OSWALD Pierre
DARCQ Olivier
PAOLILLO Mari-france
MULLER Sebastien
BORDIN Yves

ZOSSI Brice
WEYLAND Pauline
MANDRIER Josee
RINOLDO Salvatore
GROCHOWALSKI Nunzia
FRAHLIA Mamar
STIRTZINGER Sabine
ROHR Christian
SALVATI Lucas
GARIA Georges
BULIN Jeremie
FONTAINE Jerome
CASTILLO Jacqueline
PETER lIsabelle
ROHR Lydia
SALGUEIRO PEREIRA Valerie
DIFINI Vincent (Ita)
FITTEN Jorris
STADTFELD Marjorie
LE MIGNON Joey
ROMMING Francine
JUNG Paul-jean
BOUNIFF Moumna
LADENER Gregory
MROZ Roland

ZINADI Aicha
KRAUSE Richard

KUNCA Pascale

MARTINEZ Marie-paule
BARONE Carole
KOSTIUSZENKO Alexis
GARIA Christine

ROBIN Florence
BISCHOFF Anne
BISCHOFF Alain
KOLASA Nathalie
KOLASA Jean-marc
MOYA Fiona

20'46"
22'48"
22'57"
23'10"
23'16"
23'23"
23'49"
2717
27'29"
27'29"
27'40"
27'40"
28'03"
28'03"
28'03"
28'25"
29'12"
29'26"
29'44"
29'48"
31'34"
31'43"
31'52"
31'55"
31'57"
31'58"
32'02"
32'06"
32'07"
32'08"
32'19"
32'21"
32'28"
32'59"
33'09"
33'34"
33'34"
33'52"
34'27"
36'30"
37'20"
37'20"
37'51"
38'12"
38'26"
38'26"
39'50"
39'50"
41'04"

SEM/87

ESM/92
CAM/97

SEM/85 LOR/057
VEM/72 LOR/057
VEF/65

VEM/73
VEM/56

SEM/87

SEF/87

VEF/68
VEM/66

VEF/69
VEM/73

SEF/79
VEM/61

JUM/94
VEM/62

SEM/75

VEM/73

VEF/67

VEF/70

VEF/68

VEF/66 LOR/057
VEM/49 LOR/057
SEM/75

SEF/75

VEM/68

VEF/53

VEM/49

SEF/77

MIM/98 LOR/057
VEM/54

SEF/82

VEM/52

VEF/58 LOR/057

VEF/60

SEF/80

SEM/83

VEF/63

VEF/67 LOR/057
VEF/71

SEM/74

VEF/70
VEM/69

ESF/93

Us Forbach
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Us Forbach
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Pompiers Saint-Avold
Couple

Couple

Couple

Couple

Non Licencié(e)
Couple

Couple

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Couple

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Ac Saint-avold
Bouzonville Ac
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Couple

Couple

Non Licencié(e)
Bouzonville Ac
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Ac Saint-avold

Couple

Couple

Couple

Couple

Ac Saint-avold
Couple

Couple

Non Licencié(e)
Couple

Non Licencié(e)

197918 2 328"
1 348"

1 350"

1330180 3 352"
1176646 3 353"
1 354"

4 358"

5 433"

1557804 4 435"
1 435"

2 437

617430 6 437"
3 440"

947180 7 440"
794178 2 440"
8 444"

1 452"

9 454"

5 457"

10 4'58"

4 516"

5 517"

6 519"

1560900 7 519"
824587 11 520"
6 520"

3 520"

12 521"

1362236 8 521"
13 521"

1445104 4 523"
1459534 1 524"
14 525"

5 530"

1522405 15 532"
1 536"

2 536"

1563238 9 539"
3 544"

10 6'05"

6 613"

7 613"

11 6'18"

1563236 12 622"
13 624"

8 624"

14 6'38"

16 6'38"

1 651"

40
78
90
95
23
83
76
44
304
305
302
303
89
307
306
69
93
16
66
18
80
86
71

88
34
75
67
310
311
92
87
85
79
11
64
63

42
309
308

15

301

300
47
48
94

Nb de résultats : 167

(106 hommes, 43 femmes)
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